
Classroom Academic Office Building
BId Results

Project No.: 900290

Physical Planning, Design Construction 1 of 1
Bid: 03/28/2013

Posted: 04/03/2013 

Classroom & Academic Office Building
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 900290
BID RELEASE 1

Trade Package 01
Turner Construction 

Company
Sundt Construction McCarthy Building 

Companies, Inc.
BIDDER D

Qualified Qualified Qualified

$4,037,728 $3,850,000 $3,987,000
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $7,273 $10,000 $1,900

$72,730 $100,000 $19,000 $0 

Status

A1 Rejected ($472,720) ($172,000) ($270,000)
$0 $0 $0 $0 

$4,110,458 $3,950,000 $4,006,000 $0 
$0 $0 $0 $0 

$4,110,458 $3,950,000 $4,006,000 $0 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

560 Contract Time

CM at Risk

Bidder Status

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay

Adjustments

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

ALTERNATES

Base Bid


	01

